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M Gma" Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: QEF0005363646 Viamed order

2 messages

Janine Gill <office@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jun 20, 2022 at 2:49 PM
To: zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk

FYI
Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, 20 Jun 2022 at 13:09

Subject: Fwd: QEF0005363646 Viamed order

To: Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: GRAHAM, Daniel (GATESHEAD HEALTH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST) <daniel.graham2@nhs.net>
Date: Mon, 20 Jun 2022 at 13:07

Subject: RE: QEF0005363646 Viamed order

To: viamedinbox@gmail.com <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Hello,

Please see the attached images of the parts needed.

They are the 2 parts that can be used for both the precision and adjustable valves of the Tom Thumb.
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Kind Regards

Daniel Graham | Senior Medical Engineer | QE Facilities Ltd
Part of the Gateshead Health NHSFT Group

Medical Engineering Department | Queen Elizabeth Hospital | Queen Elizabeth Avenue | Sheriff Hill | Gateshead
|NE9 6SX

T: 0191 445 2116 | E: daniel.graham2@nhs.net W: www.qgegateshead.nhs.uk W: www.qgefacilities.co.uk
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Unless expressly stated otherwise, the information contained in this e-mail and any files transmitted with it is confidential and
is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient you must
not copy, distribute, or take any action or reliance upon it. If you have received this e-mail in error, please destroy it and notify
the sender. Any unauthorised disclosure of the information contained in this e-mail is strictly prohibited.

From: TUCK, Richard (GATESHEAD HEALTH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST) <richard.tuck@nhs.net>
Sent: 16 June 2022 15:28

To: GRAHAM, Daniel (GATESHEAD HEALTH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST) <daniel.graham2@nhs.net>
Subject: FW: QEF0005363646 Viamed order

Can you help Dan?

Regards

Richard Tuck | Medical Devices Training Officer | QE Facilities Ltd

T:0191 445 2116 | E: richard.tuck@nhs.net
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From: CLAY, Sam (GATESHEAD HEALTH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST) <sam.clay1@nhs.net>
Sent: 16 June 2022 13:00
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To: TUCK, Richard (GATESHEAD HEALTH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST) <richard.tuck@nhs.net>
Subject: FW: QEF0005363646 Viamed order

Hi Richard,

Re: req 0005362134,

Are you able to assist the supplier with the below request?

Thanks,

Sam

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Janine Gill

Sent: 16 June 2022 12:30

To: CLAY, Sam (GATESHEAD HEALTH NHS FOUNDATION TRUST) <sam.clay1@nhs.net>
Subject: QEF0005363646 Viamed order

This message originated from outside of NHSmail. Please do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the
sender and know the content is safe.

Hello

Thank you for your order. Please could you send a photo of the parts you need, the warehouse has a query regarding
the parts and it would clear up the queries with a photo. This will also make dispatch quicker. Sorry for the
inconvenience hope you understand.

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

Ak Ak A Ak A Ak bk Ak kA kA Ak kA kA kA kA kA hkkhkk ko hk ko hhk kA kA ko hhkhkhkhhk Ak kA kA hhk kA ko hkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhk kv hkhhkhkhkhhkhkhxkxkx%

R R R R R R R S R R I I I i g

This message may contain confidential information. If you are not the intended
recipient please:

i) inform the sender that you have received the message in error before deleting it;
and

ii) do not disclose, copy or distribute information in this e-mail or take any action
in relation to its content (to do so is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful).
Thank you for your co-operation.

NHSmail is the secure email, collaboration and directory service available for all NHS
staff in England. NHSmail is approved for exchanging patient data and other sensitive
information with NHSmail and other accredited email services.

For more information and to find out how you can switch visit Joining NHSmail — NHSmail
Support
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Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Jun 20, 2022 at 3:36 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: steve.hardaker@vmsecure.me.uk

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards

Zoey Teal
Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.
We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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